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Roll Number

243222-11-0001

243222-11-0002

243222-11-0003

243222-11-0004
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Reg. No.
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Form No

2221004

2221005
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2221011

2221015

2221022

2221012

2221013

2221014

2221024

2221025

2221021

2221006

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

Candidate Name

AMINA KHATUN

MADHUPRIYA

CHAKRABORTY

KANIZ FATMA

RISHITA DAS

SREEJANI SARKAR

SHRABANTI SARKAR

SWASTIKA MAKAL

PARAMITA MONDAL

ANKITA MONDAL

BARNALI MISTRY

MOUTUSHI BHUIYA

SUNAYANA BERA

MAYURI CHAKRABORTY

Father's/Guardian's Name

SK MIRAJ

PRASANTA CHAKRABORTY

MD HAROON RASHID

RATAN DAS

BENOY SARKAR

SHIBU CHANDRA SARKAR

NITAI MAKAL

BHOLANATH MONDAL

ASHOK MONDAL

BADAL MISTRY

PRABHAS BHUIYA

SOVON BERA

SAMIT CHAKRABORTY
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